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198801180000
18000

01/18/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 285

198801220000
23240

01/22/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 299

198801260000
26270

01/26/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 310

198801130000
12000

01/13/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 278

198802120000
41060

02/12/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 367

198802160000
45800

02/16/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 373

198802180000
48590

02/18/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 375

198803170000
76400

03/17/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 463

198803170000
76430

03/17/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 459

198803170000
76460

03/17/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 465

198803230000
82260

03/23/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRAYTOR,
HELEN L

4 497

198803230000
82220

03/23/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRAYTOR,
HELEN L

4 495

198803230000
82300

03/23/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRAYTOR,
HELEN L

4 499

198803240000
82980

03/24/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 501

198803010000
57010

03/01/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 403

198803090000
68030

03/09/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COHEN,
WALLACE,
ETAL

4 421

198804220001
15010

04/22/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 606

198805040001
26340

05/04/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 618



198805130001
37730

05/13/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAKER, LINDA
J, ETAL

4 642

198806100001
74610

06/10/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 716

198806210001
84770

06/21/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

4 758

198809120002
75190

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 112

198809160002
81850

09/16/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 130

198808290002
62460

08/29/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 64

198809010002
65050

09/01/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COPELAND,
DEBORAH W

5 88

198808310002
65000

08/31/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 68

198809020002
68320

09/02/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 99

198809260002
90910

09/26/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 158

198810210003
18150

10/21/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

5 296

198811140003
40870

11/14/1988
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COHEN,
WALLACE,
ETAL

5 468


