Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801180000 18000	01/18/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	285				·
198801220000 23240	01/22/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	299				
198801260000 26270	01/26/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	310				
198801130000 12000	01/13/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	278				
198802120000 41060	02/12/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	367				
198802160000 45800	02/16/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	373				
198802180000 48590	02/18/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	375				
198803170000 76400	03/17/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	463				
198803170000 76430	03/17/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	459				
198803170000 76460	03/17/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	465				
198803230000 82260	03/23/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRAYTOR, HELEN L	4	497				
198803230000 82220	03/23/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRAYTOR, HELEN L	4	495				
198803230000 82300	03/23/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRAYTOR, HELEN L	4	499				
198803240000 82980	03/24/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	501				
198803010000 57010	03/01/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	403				
198803090000 68030	03/09/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COHEN, WALLACE, ETAL	4	421				
198804220001 15010	04/22/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	606				
198805040001 26340	05/04/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	618				

198805130001 37730	05/13/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAKER, LINDA J, ETAL	4	642		
198806100001 74610	06/10/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	716		
198806210001 84770	06/21/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	4	758		
198809120002 75190	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	112		
198809160002 81850	09/16/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	130		
198808290002 62460	08/29/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	64		
198809010002 65050	09/01/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COPELAND, DEBORAH W	5	88		
198808310002 65000	08/31/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	68		
198809020002 68320	09/02/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	99		
198809260002 90910	09/26/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	158		
198810210003 18150	10/21/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	5	296		
198811140003 40870	11/14/1988 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COHEN, WALLACE, ETAL	5	468		